


Provider Service Manager per FL Regions
(servicing)
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Provider Service Managers

Samantha Diaz – Regions 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 10 (S. Broward) 
Samantha.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com 
Cell Phone: 786-778-6906

Kayla Lavieri Region 7, 9 & 10 (N. Broward)
Kayla.Lavieri@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 407-750-3927

Dongdow Gordon (De De) - Region 6, 8   
Dongdow.Gordon@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 305-332-3998

Vanessa Crespo – Region 11 
Vanessa.Crespo@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: (786) 918-6310

Miami-Dade

Monroe

Statewide Network Sr Management:

MFL Contracting Inbox:
MFLProviderServicesManagement@molinahealthcare.com

Joel Izurieta
Dir, Health Plan Provider Engagement
Joel.Izurieta@molinahealthcare.com 

Carol Andrews
Manager, Provider Contracts
Carol.Andrews@molinahealthcare.com

Carla Aguilera
Manager, Provider Engagement Team
Carla.Aguilera@molinahealthcare.com

Statewide Hospital

Angela Rodriguez
Sr Rep, Provider Network Manager
Angela.Rodriguez@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 561-591-9264

Jennifer Cordero
Provider Services Manager
Jennifer.Cordero@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 305-807-4577

LTC, DME, Long Term Acute Care, Hospice, Skilled Nursing Facilities & 
Dialysis

Clara Diaz
Provider Network Manager
Clara.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 561-497-2203

Eduardo Garcia  
Provider Network Manager
Eduardo.Garcia@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 786-509-1316
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Provider Network per FL Regions
(contracting)
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Provider Network Managers 
( NO General/Acute Hospitals )

Gina Webb – Regions 1 , 2, 3 , 4,  
Gina.Webb@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 727-589-4193

Paige Denson – Regions 6 and 7
Paige.Denson@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 407-253-0563

Frank Suarez – Regions 5 and 8  
Frank.Suarez@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 954-547-0891

Amanda Gandolfo - Region 9 and 10 
Amanda.Gandolfo@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 561-583-6607

Yenis Fernandez - Region 11 (North of Flagler St)
Yenis.Fernandez@molinahealthcare.com

Rosa Toledo-Cordero – Region 11 (South of Flagler St) 
Rosa.Toledo-Cordero@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 786-412-2210

Miami-Dade

Monroe

Statewide Network Sr Management:

MFL Contracting Inbox:
MFLProviderNetworkManagement@molinahealthcare.com

Ajinkya Karhu
Director, Provider Contracts
Ajinkya.Karhu@molinahealthcare.com

Michele Snow
Manager, Provider Contracts
Michele.Snow@molinahealthcare.com

Statewide General/Acute Hospital

Kathleen Moresco
Manager, Provider Contracts Hospital 
Kathleen.Moresco@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 727-266-7037

Statewide VBP/Incentive /Shared Contracting 

Evelyn Cole-Valentín
Regional Manager, Valued-Based Programs 
Evelyn.Cole-Valentin@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 407-280-3837
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